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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.05 519 H 24/11/18 St Ives 2018 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

27.21 510 H 28/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

27.32 504 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton St Ives 2

27.32 504 H 27/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.32 504 H 27/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.32 504 H 27/11/21 St Ives SC Level 4 Time Trials St Ives St Ives 4

27.43 498 F 07/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket St Ives 3

27.44 497 F 27/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.44 497 F 27/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.45 497 H 14/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

27.49 495 H 06/10/19 Richard O'Leary Autumn Challenge Whittlesey St Ives 3

27.52 493 H 13/07/19 Team Luton Fast and Furious 5 Luton St Ives 3

27.52 493 F 29/02/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade St Ives 2

27.57 490 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton St Ives 2

27.60 489 H 02/10/21 St Ives SC Level 4 Time Trials St Ives St Ives 4

27.61 488 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

27.64 487 F 14/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

27.65 486 F 16/12/17 COPS Winter Meet Peterborough St Ives 3

27.71 483 H 26/01/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.82 477 F 15/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough St Ives 3

27.87 475 F 15/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough St Ives 3

27.97 470 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2

28.00 468 F 19/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough St Ives 3

28.01 468 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade St Ives 2

28.25 456 F 19/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough St Ives 3

28.30 453 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge  3

28.32 452 F 10/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2
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28.32 452 F 10/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

28.44 447 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

28.48 445 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge St Ives 3

28.50 444 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich St Ives 2

28.68 436 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 3

28.69 435 F 13/11/11 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

28.69 435 H 20/05/12 St Ives SC Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

28.87 427 F 16/12/17 COPS Winter Meet Peterborough St Ives 3

28.88 427 H 28/11/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

28.96 423 F 12/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

29.02 421 H 12/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

29.09 417 F 01/04/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

29.69 393 F 27/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

29.71 392  11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

30.04 379 H 27/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

31.60 326 H 12/07/09 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

32.10 311  26/04/09 Newmarket & District Open Newmarket St Ives 2

32.17 309  05/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

32.35 303 H 14/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Peterborough St Ives 2

32.45 301 H 28/06/09 Cambridgeshire County Cup Cambridge St Ives 3

35.25 234 H 09/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge St Ives 2

39.35 168 H 17/03/07 Cambridgeshire Champs Cambridge St Ives 2

43.60 124 H 16/07/06 Cambridge Summer Meet Cambridge St Ives 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.32 504 H 27/11/21 St Ives SC Level 4 Time Trials St Ives St Ives 4

27.57 490 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton St Ives 2

27.60 489 H 02/10/21 St Ives SC Level 4 Time Trials St Ives St Ives 4

27.52 493 F 29/02/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade St Ives 2

27.71 483 H 26/01/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.43 498 F 07/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket St Ives 3

27.49 495 H 06/10/19 Richard O'Leary Autumn Challenge Whittlesey St Ives 3

27.21 510 H 28/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

27.52 493 H 13/07/19 Team Luton Fast and Furious 5 Luton St Ives 3

27.44 497 F 27/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.44 497 F 27/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.32 504 H 27/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.32 504 H 27/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

27.82 477 F 15/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough St Ives 3

27.87 475 F 15/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough St Ives 3

27.05 519 H 24/11/18 St Ives 2018 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

27.32 504 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton St Ives 2

27.61 488 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

28.44 447 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

28.01 468 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade St Ives 2

27.64 487 F 14/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

27.45 497 H 14/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

28.87 427 F 16/12/17 COPS Winter Meet Peterborough St Ives 3

27.65 486 F 16/12/17 COPS Winter Meet Peterborough St Ives 3

28.25 456 F 19/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough St Ives 3

28.00 468 F 19/11/16 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough St Ives 3

28.30 453 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge  3

27.97 470 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2
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27.97 470 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2

28.68 436 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 3

28.48 445 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge St Ives 3

28.69 435 H 20/05/12 St Ives SC Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

29.09 417 F 01/04/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

28.50 444 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich St Ives 2

28.69 435 F 13/11/11 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

28.32 452 F 10/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

28.96 423 F 12/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

29.02 421 H 12/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

28.88 427 H 28/11/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

29.71 392  11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

29.69 393 F 27/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

30.04 379 H 27/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

31.60 326 H 12/07/09 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

32.45 301 H 28/06/09 Cambridgeshire County Cup Cambridge St Ives 3

32.10 311  26/04/09 Newmarket & District Open Newmarket St Ives 2

32.17 309  05/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

32.35 303 H 14/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Peterborough St Ives 2

35.25 234 H 09/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge St Ives 2

39.35 168 H 17/03/07 Cambridgeshire Champs Cambridge St Ives 2

43.60 124 H 16/07/06 Cambridge Summer Meet Cambridge St Ives 4
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